	2017-2018 PTA Executive Board and Committee Chairs

	Title
	Name
	E-mail
	

	President
	Donna Stack
	makstack@yahoo.com
	

	1st Vice President
	Mary Kay Woodruff
	mwood63394@gmail.com
	

	2nd Vice President
	Kelly Coffey
	Dksscoffey@gmail.com
	

	3rd Vice President
	Jen Lutes
	jmlutes71@gmail.com
	

	Secretary
	Deanna Blanchard
	deanna.m.blanchard@gmail.com
	

	Treasurer
	Jen Wootten
	wootten_Jen@verizon.net
	

	Membership
	Ann Pollock
	ampollock75@gmail.com
	

	

	Website updates/design
	Nancy Culley
	Nancy.culley@yahoo.com
	

	Mass E-mails
	Colleen Misetic
	coll.andsteve@comcast.net
	

	Legislative
	
	
	

	Red Clay Parent Asso.Rep
	Stephanie Conway
	Stephanieconway04@hotmail.com
	

	Superintendents’ Parent Council (meets 3x year)
	Kelly Coffey
	dksscoffey@gmail.com
	

	

	6th Grade Dance
	
	
	

	7th/8th Grade Winter Ball
	
	
	

	8th Grade Pool Party
	Kelly Coffey
	dksscoffey@gmail.com
	

	8th Grade Formal
	
	
	

	Skate Nights
	Kelly Coffey
	dksscoffey@gmail.com
	

	

	Book Fair
	Deanna Blanchard
Stephanie Conway-(shadow)

	deanna.m.blanchard@gmail.com
Stephanieconway04@hotmail.com
	

	Empty Bowls Event
	Mary Kay Woodruff
Nancy Culley

	Mwood63394@gmail.com
Nancy.culley@yahoo.com

	

	Product Incentives
	Jennifer Lutes
	Jmlutes71@gmail.com
	

	Grants
	Martha Helojoki
	mlodge221@yahoo.com
	

	Family Pasta Night
	Jen Wootten
	Wootten_jen@verizon.net
	

	

	Staff Appreciation
	Stephanie Clatworthy
Holly Gilmartin
	clatworthy@verizon.net

hollygil@verizon.net
	

	Student Recognition
	Jen Lutes
Zoe Harris(shadow)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Jmlutes71@gmail.com
Harriszoe8@yahoo.co.uk
	

	Reflections
	Sangita Modi
	Smodi4kids@hotmail.com
	

	Landscaping
	
	
	

	Diversity
	
	
	

	Community Service
	
	
	



